TUV
C
C US
LISTED
Factory premises
Workshop building
WEIPU Electrical Appliance Co.,Ltd was established in 1996, specialize in R&D and manufacturing
the industrial connectors , we are the member of “National Electrical Appliances Standardization Technical

Mating  cycle
Temperature  range
Contact material
Insert  material
MInsulation resistance
Product model
Shell material
Coupling
SY11 Series
SY1120 / P SY1120 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate ithw SY1111,SY1112,SY1121,SY1124
Number of contact
Cable length:1 meter、 、 、3 6 10 ( )Female contact
Male contact
S 1121 / PY SY1121 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate ith SY1110w ,SY1120
SY
11
≤ . /0 7 185 ≤ . /0 7 185 ≤ . /0 5 20 ≤ . /0 5 20
If you need to order other color and cable length,please countact with our sales representative
S 1124 / PY SY1124 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate ith SY1110w ,SY1120
42
1

Mate ith 24w SY1311,SY1312,SY1321,SY13
Number of contact
Cable length:1 meter、 、 、3 6 10 ( )Female contact
Male contact
SY
13
If you need to order other color and cable length,please countact with our sales representative
3
10
8
9
0 7X9.
7 9
2 5. 2 5.
≤ . /0 7 185 ≤ . /0 7 185 ≤ . /0 7 185 ≤ . /0 7 185 ≤ . /0 25 0
S 1321 / PY SY1321 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate ith SY1310w ,SY1320
S 1324 / PY SY1324 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate ith SY1310w ,SY1320
42
ø

Contact diameter(mm)
Rated voltage (AC.V)
Test voltage(AC.V) 1 min
Wire size (mm /AWG)
(m    )Contact resistance
Number of contact
Rated current (A)
Contact spec
SY17 Series
SY1720 / P SY1720 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Plug
Mate ith 24w SY1711,SY1712,SY1721,SY171
Number of contact
Cable length:1 meter、 、 、3 6 10 ( )Female contact
Male contact
S 1721 / PY SY1721 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate ith SY1710w ,SY1720
SY
17
If you need to order other color and cable length,please countact with our sales representative
1X10
S 1724 / PY SY1724 / S
Single-Ended Cordsets--Receptacle
Mate ith SY1710w ,SY1720
50
2